selection. solutions. simplicity. eiko.com
DK6 : 5/6” LED Downlight Kit : 90 CRI
project name type
catalog number
comments voltage
approved by date
Features Performance Applications
90+
CRI
12/18
watts
2700K-
5000K
CCT
800/
1,250
lumens
•	 Ultra-efficient LED Downlight Kit designed to retrofit into
existing incandescent recessed downlights
•	 Integrated LEDs reduce energy consumption up to 80%
•	 Fits many popular 5” & 6” recessed downlight fixtures
•	 Integrated white aluminum powder coated trim
•	 E26 and GU24 bases included
•	 Dimmable 10-100%
•	 Lasts up to 30X longer than traditional incandescent
•	 Choice of four color temperatures
•	 Instant-on, no warm-up time
•	 12W 800lm equivalent to 65W BR
incandescent
•	 18W 1,250lm equivalent to 100W
BR incandescent
•	 Long life: 35,000+ hours
•	 UL Wet Location Listed
•	 IC rated for use in insulated ceilings
•	 CRI: 90+
•	 120V @ 60hz
•	 ENERGY STAR® Approved
•	 CEC Title 24, JA8
•	 CEC Title 20
•	 Healthcare
•	 Hospitality
•	 Office
•	 Property Management
•	 Residential
•	 Retail
WARRANTY
5
YR
INSTANT ON
WET LOCATION
RATED
35,000
LIFETIME HRSDIMMABLE
90
CRI (Ra)
E26 base
Order
Code Item # Lm W CCT CRI Life/Hrs Replaces
Incan.
ENERGY
STAR
10341 DK6-12W/8/927-D-120-W/B 800 12W 2700K 90+ 35,000 65W BR ★
10342 DK6-12W/8/930-D-120-W/B 800 12W 3000K 90+ 35,000 65W BR ★
10343 DK6-12W/8/940-D-120-W/B 800 12W 4000K 90+ 35,000 65W BR ★
10344 DK6-12W/8/950-D-120-W/B 800 12W 5000K 90+ 35,000 65W BR ★
10345 DK6-18W/12.5/927-D-120-W/B 1,250 18W 2700K 90+ 35,000 100W BR ★
10346 DK6-18W/12.5/930-D-120-W/B 1,250 18W 3000K 90+ 35,000 100W BR ★
10347 DK6-18W/12.5/940-D-120-W/B 1,250 18W 4000K 90+ 35,000 100W BR ★
10350 DK6-18W/12.5/950-D-120-W/B 1,250 18W 5000K 90+ 35,000 100W BR ★
★ ENERGY STAR® Approved
Ordering Information
23220 W. 84th St, Shawnee, KS 66227 · (P) 1.800.852.2217 · (F) 1.800.492.8975
Canada: 81 King St, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 · (P) 1.888.410.8151 · (F) 1.888.705.1335
watch > like > follow
Rev. 12/20/18
DK6 : 5/6” LED Downlight Kit : 90 CRI
3.03"/
77mm
7.52"/191mm
Dimensions Dimmer Compatibility
Dimmer 12
W
18
W
AH SDM/600/WHTTE 600W ✓ ✓
AH SDM3/1000/WHTTE 1000W ✓ ✓
ALMOND LUXDM600-12 600W ✓ ✗
CTL DM600-12-3 600W ✓ ✓
GE 18024 600W ✓ ✓
LEVITON IPI06 600W ✗ ✗
LEVITON IPI06-1LZ 600W ✓ ✓
LEVITON White/Lvory/Light Almond
IPI10-1LZ 600W ✓ ✓
LEVITON 603-6631-A 600W ✓ ✓
LEVITON 6631-A 600W ✓ ✓
LEVITON 6631-LA 600W
LEVITON 6631-LA 600W ✓ ✓
LEVITON 6683 600W ✓ ✗
LEVITON 6683-10Z 600W ✓ ✗
LEVITON 6683-IW 600W ✗ ✗
LEVITON 6684 600W ✗ ✗
LEVITON LIGHT ALMOND
NO.6672 600W ✓ ✓
LEVITON WHITE NO.IPL06 600W ✓ ✓
LUTRON AY-600PH-WH ✗ ✓
LUTRON AY-600P-WH ✓ ✓
LUTRON AYCL-153PH ✓ ✓
LUTRON AYCL-153P-WH ✗ ✓
LUTRON DV-600P-WH ✓ ✓
LUTRON DVCL-253PH ✓ ✓
LUTRON MACL-153MH-WH ✓ ✓
LUTRON MACL-153MLH-WH ✓ ✓
LUTRON MACL-153MR-WH ✗ ✓
LUTRON MACL-153M-WH ✗ ✓
LUTRON MA-RH ✗ ✗
LUTRON MSCL-OP153MH-WH ✓ ✓
LUTRON PD-6WCL ✓ ✓
LUTRON S-600H-WH 600W ✗ ✗
LUTRON S-600P-WH ✗ ✓
LUTRON S-600P-WH ✗ ✗
LUTRON S-603PGH-WH 600W ✓ ✓
LUTRON SCL-153PH-WH ✓ ✓
LUTRON SELV-300P-WH ✓ ✓
LUTRON TG-603PGH-WH ✓ ✓
LUTRON TGCL-153PH-WH ✓ ✓
LUTRON CT-103P-WH 1000W ✗ ✗
LUTRON CTCL-153P-WH 600W ✗ ✗
Dimmer 12
W
18
W
LUTRON D-600PH-3CK 600W ✗ ✗
LUTRON D-600PH-DK 600W ✗ ✓
LUTRON D-600RH-DK 600W ✓ ✗
LUTRON D-600R-IV 600W ✓ ✓
LUTRON D-600R-WH 600W ✓ ✗
LUTRON DV-600PH-WH 600W ✓ ✓
LUTRON DV-603P600W  ✓ ✓
LUTRON DV-603PH-WH 600W  ✓ ✓
LUTRON DV-603PH-WH 600W  ✓ ✓
LUTRON DV-603PR 600W  ✗ ✓
LUTRON DVCL-153PH 600W ✗ ✗
LUTRON DVCL-153P-WH 600W  ✗ ✗
LUTRON DVW-600PH-WH 600W ✗ ✓
LUTRON DVWCL-153PH-WH 600W ✗ ✗
LUTRON DVWCL-153PH-WHC ✗ ✗
LUTRON LGCL-153CL 600W ✗ ✗
LUTRON MAW-600 600W ✗ ✗
LUTRON MAW-600H-AL 600W  ✗ ✗
LUTRON MAW-600H-WH 600W  ✗ ✗
LUTRON S-10PH 1000W ✓ ✓
LUTRON S-600 600W ✓ ✓
LUTRON S-600-AL 600W ✓ ✓
LUTRON S-600-IV 600W ✓ ✓
LUTRON S-600PR-WH 600W ✗ ✗
LUTRON S-603PH-WH 600W ✓ ✓
LUTRON SCL-153P-WH 600W ✓ ✓
LUTRON TG-600PH-IV 600W ✗ ✓
LUTRON TG-600PH-WH 600W ✓ ✓
LUTRON TGCL-153PH-WH 600W ✗ ✗
LUTRON TGCL-153PLH-WH 600W ✗ ✓
Maxxima MEW-DM600 ✗ ✗
Photometrics
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE (50%) : 88.3°
UNIT : cd
C0-180, 85.7°
C90/270, 90.8°
±180 165
150
135
120
105
90
75
60
45
30
150-15
-30
-45
-60
-75
-90
-105
-120
-135
-150
-165
90
180
270
360
450
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE (50%) : 88.3°
UNIT : cd
C0-180, 85.7°
C90/270, 90.8°
±180 165
150
135
120
105
90
75
60
45
30
150-15
-30
-45
-60
-75
-90
-105
-120
-135
-150
-165
90
180
270
360
450
DK6 - 12W/950lm
DK6 - 18W/1450lm